(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)         Image: Pick-UP       WAIT         (Business Entity Name)         (Document Number)         (Document Number)         Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		000334304550
PICK-UP WAIT   (Business Entity Name)   (Document Number)   (Document Number)   Certificates of Status   Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
(Document Number)		
(Document Number)       Certificates of Status       Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Business Entity Name)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Document Number)	
	ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only		
	Office Use Only	
		TOCHROEDER

Ì

;

4

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## O'NEIL DIGITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

٠.

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ALEXIS MARILAND

Name of Person

PARACORP INCORPORATED

Firm/Company

2804 GATEWAY OAKS DR. #100

Address

### SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

City/State and Zip Code

#### AMARILAND@MYPARACORP.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ALEXIS MARILAND

909-3168

800

at (

Name of Person

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

# Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liability company:	DIGITAL SOLUTI	ONS LLC
)	(b)	
Principal office address of limited liability compa (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
12655 BEATRICE ST.	P.0	9. BOX 9148
LOS ANGELES, CA 90066	MAI	RINA DEL REY, CA 90295
05/25/2017	M17(	000004504
Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
)		
) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the rea	cords of the Florida Dept.	of State:
NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, I	INC.	
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST	TREET ADDRESS)	
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND RD.		276
PLANTATION	, FL 33324	
	, FL	
		,, 2°
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u>	gistered Office address:	
NEW Registered Office Address:		
155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, 1ST FLC	DOR	
TALLAHASSEE	, FL 32301	
limited liability company is not organized under hange or changes are made, the Florida street add will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lin were authorized by an affirmative vote of the men ticles of organization or the operating agreement mature of a member or pathorized representative of a member eby accept the appointment as registered agent of bligations of my position as registered agent as pre- rety reflect a change in the registered office add ed in writing of this change.	dress of the registered nited liability compan mbers of the limited li t of the limited liabilit <u>Dave W</u>	office and the business office of the registering, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) iability company or as otherwise provided i ty company. (Dedlog, Cantrolley Printed or typed name of signee

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

12

ł

.